
Connemarapony Vereinigung e.V.

ZEITPLAN / TIMETABLE 

Samstag, 24. September

Wallache
Jugendklassen

Hengste
Mittagspause

Fohlen
junge Stuten

Auswahl Siegerstute
Veteranen

Familien
CPV Champion

Auswahl Champion
Grillabend

Sonntag, 25. September

Freispringen
Springklassen

Jump & Run
Mittagspause

Connemara Show Team
Fahrschaubild

Führzügelklasse
Sattelklassen

Auswahl Champion

10.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
12.15 Uhr
following
13.45 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.10 Uhr
17.15 Uhr
18.00 Uhr

09.00 Uhr
10.30 Uhr

12.30 Uhr

13.00 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
16.00 Uhr

Saturday, 24. September

Geldings
Youngstock
Stallions
Lunch break
Foals
Young mares
Mare Championship
Veterans
Families
CPV Championship
Supreme Championship
Barbecue evening

Sunday, 25. September

Loose jumping
Show jumping
Jump & Run
Lunch break
Connemara Show Team
Driving Display
Lead Rein 
Ridden classes
Championship

auf Wiedersehen in zwei Jahren!


